Foothills Family Festival Run for Funds 5k
McClellan Park Medical Mall, Anniston, AL

3.1 Miles

Place First Name Last Name
1 Zebedee Lunford
2 Courtney Stroud Jr
3 Jonathan Baxter
4 Lamont Hutto
5 Chris Goodman
6 Terrence Sizemore
7 John Hattan
8 Robert Powers
9 Tyde Lacher
10 Gavin
11 Josh Paradise
12 Renea Reese
13 Torrian Sizemore
14 Courtney Stroud, Sr
15 Shona Williams
16 Tyler Ponder
17 Kelly Smith-O'Hara
18 Jeremy Wynn
19 Isaiah Houston
20 Marcus Boykin
21 Joe Tillery
22 Cotina Houston
23 Rose Leatherwood
24 Angi Hass
25 Jonathon Pitts
26 Jeannie Stanko
27 Myrone Houston
28 Ted Embry
29 Mary Gooden
30 Nancy Grace
31 Tonya Wilson
32 Greg Hass
33 Heather Ross
34 Stephanie Sannuti
35 Paula Winston
36 Brenda Burgess
37 Amber Hammonds
38 Sabrina Abernathy
39 Matt Langley
40 Nsenga Johannson
41 Anita Houston
42 Carol Kulp
43 Rhonda Turner
44 Connelly D Hill
45 Thomas Abernathy
46 Kathy Kinnison
47 Aaron
48 Alicia Gooden
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Age
16
15
10

14
39
16
40
52
13
8
33
37
15
42
39
22
46
20
6
43
45
39
51
40
22
64
43
64
38
75
29
47
31
35
42
49
24
44
30
40
45
46
52
45
46
42
10
9

Time
20:07.00
21:24.57
21:49.35
22:15.18
23:07.52
24:30.94
24:51.42
25:59.74
26:16.14
26:21.14
26:28.52
26:59.75
27:24.27
27:51.13
27:51.34
28:39.41
29:17.80
29:57.15
30:06.26
30:06.72
30:07.13
30:10.78
30:17.14
30:18.22
30:19.31
30:37.45
30:37.98
30:44.96
30:50.30
30:55.84
30:56.22
31:04.90
31:37.90
32:50.99
32:57.99
33:42.80
33:44.77
33:53.41
33:58.15
34:10.03
34:12.90
34:50.15
35:07.26
36:40.13
37:08.66
37:09.33
37:26.15
37:26.91
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54
55
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59
60
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63
64
65
66
67
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69
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71
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75
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77
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80
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83
84
85
86
87
88
89
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92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Lydia
Abyagalil
Kevin
Halie
Kristeri
Eboney
Steve
Lesa
Brenda
Misti
Vivian
Tonya
Bianca
Felicia
Donette
June
Alysia
Wendy
Logan
Virginia
Thomas E
Tonia
August
Frieda
Calvin
Conni
Sharon
Netherland
Karen
Kingston
Dana
Shaye
Dorothy
Terilaine
Misty
Tabetha
Emmie
Tomiea
Carey
Bree
Madison
Paul
Amber
Dodie
Carolyn
Karen
Breana
Kayla
Lexi
Shirley
Jane

Hall
Hall
Huey
Tanner
Jones
Lewis
Cheatwood
Cotton
Hill
Hall
O'Neal
Fantroy
Porger
Gilbert
Ryal
Brooks
Gooden
White
Lipham
Griffin
Jatko
Lipham
Davis
Northard
Bryant

Smith-O'Hara

Wheeles
Holiday
Langley

Peeler
Calhoun
Ross
McDermott
Wheeler
Johnson
Dixon
Flood
Barnes
Lemons
Hutchinson
Patrick

Nickelson

Nickolson

Coleman
Langley
Dupree
Dupree
Dupree
Lipham
Graves
Lipham
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11
33
21
24
28
62
49
46
35
48
39
31
35
61
54
32
52

59
55
37
39
40
67
45
44
45
28

39
49
32
30
36
30
62
33
39
21
28
31
27
53
62
34
14
13

67
62

37:27.73
37:28.44
38:06.90
38:08.96
39:09.05
39:18.95
39:47.35
39:59.95
41:50.94
44:35.03
45:40.43
45:41.15
46:06.24
46:06.96
46:21.25
46:25.52
46:30.28
47:26.89
48:01.76
48:07.03
48:07.61
48:49.46
49:55.40
50:30.67
50:42.74
51:18.94
53:03.94
53:26.82
53:51.97
53:52.67
53:54.36
53:55.01
56:35.61
57:27.99
57:39.27
57:39.85
57:42.49
59:43.57
59:44.32
59:45.10
59:53.76
59:54.09
59:54.48
1:01:20.50
1:01:21.14
1:01:38.45
1:01:42.04
1:01:47.18
1:03:29.37
1:03:49.06
1:03:49.84
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Foothills Family Festival Run for Funds 5k

Age Groups
Overall Male
1 Zebedee
2 Courtney
3 Jonathan
Overall Female
1 Renea
2 Shona
3 Kelly
Under 10 Male
1 Gavin
2 Isaiah
3 Aaron
4 Logan
5 Kingston

Under 10 Female

1 Alicia
2 Lydia
3 Lexi
11-19 Male
1 Lamont
2 Terrence
3 Tyde
4 Torrian
11-19 Female
1 Abygail
2 Breana
3 Kayla
20-29 Male
1 Tyler
2 Jeremy
3 Jonathon
20-29 Female
1 Tonya
2 Amber
3 Halie
4 Kristeri
5 Eboney
6 Karen
7 Bree
8 Madison
9 Amber
30-39 Male

Lunford
Stroud Jr
Baxter

Reese
Williams
Smith-O'Hara

Houston

Lipham
Peeler

Gooden
Hall
Lipham

Hutto
Sizemore
Lacher
Sizemore

Hall
Dupree
Dupree

Ponder
Wynn
Pitts

Wilson
Hammonds
Tanner
Jones
Lewis
Langley
Hutchinson
Patrick
Nickolson
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16
15
10

37
39
46

0 ©

14
16
13
15

11
14
13

22
20
22

29
24
21
24
28
28
21
28
27

20:07.00
21:24.57
21:49.35

26:59.75
27:51.34
29:17.80

26:21.14
30:06.26
37:26.15
48:01.76
53:52.67

37:26.91
37:27.73
1:03:29.37

22:15.18
24:30.94
26:16.14
27:24.27

37:28.44
1:01:42.04
1:01:47.18

28:39.41
29:57.15
30:19.31

30:56.22
33:44.77
38:08.96
39:09.05
39:18.95
53:51.97
59:45.10
59:53.76
59:54.48
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1 Chris
2 Josh
3 Matt
4 Kevin
5 Carey
6 Paul
30-39 Female
1 Cotina
2 Mary
3 Heather
4 Stephanie
5 Misti
6 Tonya
7 Bianca
8 Felicia
9 Alysia
10 Tonia
11 August
12 Dana
13 Dorothy
14 Terilaine
15 Misty
16 Tabetha
17 Tomiea
18 Karen
40-49 Male
1 John
2 Courtney
3 Marcus
4 Joe
5 Myrone
6 Greg
7 Connelly D
8 Thomas
40-49 Female
1 Angi
2 Paula
3 Brenda
4 Sabrina
5 Nsenga
6 Anita
7 Carol
8 Kathy
9 Lesa
10 Brenda
11 Vivian
12 Frieda
13 Conni
14 Sharon

Goodman
Paradise
Langley
Huey
Lemons
Nickelson

Houston
Gooden
Ross
Sannuti
Hall
Fantroy
Porger
Gilbert
Gooden
Lipham
Davis
Calhoun
McDermott
Wheeler
Johnson
Dixon
Barnes
Dupree

Hattan
Stroud, Sr
Boykin
Tillery
Houston
Hass
Hill
Abernathy

Hass
Winston
Burgess

Abernathy
Johannson
Houston
Kulp
Kinnison
Cotton
Hill
O'Neal
Northard
Smith-O'Hara
Wheeles
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39
33
30
33
39
31

39
38
31
35
35
39
31
35
32
37
39
39
32
30
36
30
33
34

40
42
43
45
43
47
45
46

40
42
49
44
40
45
46
42
49
46
48
40
45
44

23:07.52
26:28.52
33:58.15
38:06.90
59:44.32
59:54.09

30:10.78
30:50.30
31:37.90
32:50.99
44:35.03
45:41.15
46:06.24
46:06.96
46:30.28
48:49.46
49:55.40
53:54.36
56:35.61
57:27.99
57:39.27
57:39.85
59:43.57
1:01:38.45

24:51.42
27:51.13
30:06.72
30:07.13
30:37.98
31:04.90
36:40.13
37:08.66

30:18.22
32:57.99
33:42.80
33:53.41
34:10.03
34:12.90
34:50.15
37:09.33
39:59.95
41:50.94
45:40.43
50:30.67
51:18.94
53:03.94
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15 Netherland

16 Shaye
50-59 Male

1 Robert

2 Thomas E
50-59 Female

1 Rose

2 Rhonda

3 June

4 Wendy

5 Virginia

6 Dodie
60-69 Male

1 Ted

2 Steve

3 Calvin
60-69 Female

1 Jeannie

2 Donette

3 Emmie

4 Carolyn

5 Shirley

6 Jane

Over 70 Female
1 Nancy

Holiday
Ross

Powers
Jatko

Leatherwood
Turner
Brooks
White
Griffin

Coleman

Embry
Cheatwood
Bryant

Stanko
Ryal
Flood
Langley
Graves
Lipham

Grace
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45 53:26.82
49 53:55.01
52 25:59.74
55 48:07.61
51 30:17.14
52 35:07.26
54 46:25.52
52 47:26.89
59 48:07.03

53 1:01:20.50

64 30:44.96
62 39:47.35
67 50:42.74
64 30:37.45
61 46:21.25
62 57:42.49

62 1:01:21.14
67 1:03:49.06
62 1:03:49.84

75 30:55.84
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